

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8344/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2008 in CRLRA No. 317/2008
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RAJU @ SHEIKH MOHAMMED SHERIF

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 21/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sushil Karanjakar,Adv.

Mr. K.N. Rai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 24/7/2009.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER